
CAT 2024 Rocket Bootcamps Schedule
# Number Date Day Workshop Topic Timing

Bootcamp 1

31st Aug Sat Arithmetic 1 5 to 8 pm

1st Sep Sun Arithmetic 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 2

7th Sep Sat Geometry 1 5 to 8 pm

8th Sep Sun Geometry 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 3

14th Sep Sat DILR LOD 1 Session 1 5 to 8 pm

15th Sep Sun DILR LOD 1 - Session 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 4

21st Sep Sat Algebra 1 5 to 8 pm

22nd Sep Sun Algebra 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 5

28th Sep Sat Special Topics 1 5 to 8 pm

29th Sep Sun Special Topics 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 6

5th Oct Sat Arithmetic 1 5 to 8 pm

6th Oct Sun Arithmetic 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 7

12th Oct Sat Arithmetic 1 5 to 8 pm

13th Oct Sun Arithmetic 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 8

19th Oct Sat Geometry 1 5 to 8 pm

20th Oct Sun Geometry 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 9

26th Oct Sat Modern Maths 1 5 to 8 pm

27th Oct Sun Modern Maths 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 10 

2nd Nov Sat Special Topics 1 5 to 8 pm

3rd Nov Sun Special Topics 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 11

9th Nov Sat Algebra 1 5 to 8 pm

10th Nov Sun Algebra 2 5 to 8 pm

Bootcamp 12

16th Nov Sat DILR LOD 1 Session 1 5 to 8 pm

17th Nov Sun DILR LOD 1 - Session 2 5 to 8 pm
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